Team

Momma Rach

Vectra Int.

Blue Devils

Family 1st Dental/Saints
War Party CO-ED
Benchwarmers

Stick N Move

Prestige Worldwide

Field of Thieves

August 26, 2025

Standings

Upper CO-ED League

Won
17
13
i2

RN Ww 0

Lost

[N
COVYwOuU~

11
14
17

Tie Win %

OCOCOCOoOO0O0OOO0

.944
722
.667
.500
.500
444
.389
222
.056

Streak
Won 7
Lost 1
Won 1
Won 3
Won 1
Lost 1
Lost 4
Won 2
Lost 3

RF
310
231
190
239
220
207
173
133

96

RA
121
142
168
218
196
245
166
306
237

Diff
189
89
22
21
24
-38

-173
-141
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Team

Porky's

Big Backs

Gateway Engineering/Choka’s
Crew

Sioux Griddy

Short Sticks

Fire Starters

185th ARW

Paxton Tap

August 28, 2025

T

Standings

Middle CO-ED League

Won
18

Lost
0
3
8

10
10
12
14
15

Tie Win %
0 1.000
0 .833
0 .556
0 444
0 444
0 333
0 222
0 167

Streak
Won 18
Lost 1
Won 2

Won 1
Lost 1
Won 1
Lost 3
Lost 13

RF
283
305
206

147
167
131
143
126

141
178
205

172
225
186
185
216

Diff
142
127

-25
-58
-55
-42
-90
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Team

Red Thunder

Royals CO-ED

Badger Kids

Ghosts

Hit Happens

Missouri River Bail Bonds
Comets

August 26, 2025

Standings

Lower CO-ED League

Won
15
14

A DhOOOYw

Lost
3
a4
9
9

10
14
14

Tie Win %

OCCOoOO0OOOO0O

833
778
.500
.500
A44
222
222

Streak
Won 13
Won 4
Lost 3
Won 1
Lost 1
Lost 2
fost 6

RF
273
224
212
205
140
165
130

RA
151
191
180
194
177
218
238

Diff
122
33
32
11
-37
-53
-108
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Team

Pioneer Auto
Duna Do IT
REDZ

Freaky Sticks
Blue Ribbon Tap
Skyline Red

August 27, 2025

Standings

Tuesday Upper League (A)

Won
18
i3
12

S
7
1

Lost
2

7

8

11
13
19

Tie Win %

OO0 0O

.900
.650
.600
450
.350
.050

Streak
Won 6
Lost 1
Won 3
Won 1
Won 1

lLost 18

RF
358
260
220
240
190
156

119
211
211
296
266
321

Diff
239
49

-56

-76
-165
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Team

Head Hunters
Skyline/Meier Towing
DJ's Stereo Town

The Dons Master Batters
Modlin Construction
Misfits

REZ TOUGH

August 27, 2025

Standings
Tuesday Middle League

Won Lost Tie Win % Streak

14 4 0 .778 Won 5
14 4 0 778 Won 2
10 8 0 556 lost1
9 9 0 500 Won 2
9 9 0 500 Lost1l
5 13 0 278 lost 8
2 16 0 111 Lost 6

RF
245
185
252
176
174
130
134

RA
182
148
220
192
178
147
229

Diff
63
37
32

-16

-17
-95
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Team

We Love Fat Pitches
Snyder's Pub
Inglorious Batters
The Don$ OG's
Son's of Pitches
Tapa

The Criminals

August 27, 2025

Standings

Tuesday Lower League (B)

Won
14
13
13

O~ WO

Lost
4

5

5

9

11
12
17

Tie Win %

OO OO0

778
722
722
.500
.389
333
.056

Streak
Lost 1
Lost 1
Won 2
Won 3
Lost 3
Lost 2
Lost 5

RF
245
197
235
190
177
183
119

158
150
158
205
202
210
263

Diff
87
47
77

-15
-25
-27
-144
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Team

ICE Cold Pitchers
Nieman Towing
American Rite (1)
Oid Lumber Co. (2)
MCR/Jokers
Alcoballics

August 26, 2025

Standings
Friday Upper League (A)

won Lost Tie Win % Streak

17 1 0 944 Won 4
10 8 0 556 lost2
9 10 0 474 Wonl
8 10 0 444  Won 2
7 11 0 .389 Won 2
4 15 0 211 Lost 3

RF
270
207
247
195
259
146

RA
137
209
241
211
234
292

Diff
133

-16
25
-146

Page 1 of 1



Team

505

Farrel's Heating and Cooling
Min Mow Snow Removal
Jeff's Snow and Mow
Skyline Bar and Casino
(Friday)

Da Uncles

Eastsiders

Birdies Revenge
Siouxland Atm

K&B

August 26, 2025

Standings
Friday Middle League (B)

Won Lost Tie Win % Streak

16 1 0 941 Won 8
12 6 0 667 Lost1
12 4 0 750 Won 3
11 7 0 611 Won 1
10 8 0 556 lost1
10 8 0 .556 lost2
8 10 0 444  lost 3
5 13 0 278 Won 1
3 15 0 167 Won 1
1 16 0 .059 lost 8

RF
200
216
207
191
193

231
161
138
110
103

RA
118
144
148
123
187

226
184
199
243
178

Diff
82
72
59
68

-23
-61
-133
-75
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Team

Road Warriors
Mavericks

Beers and Bats
Cargill Crashouts
Buffalo Alice/Servpro
#4 MILTON

Rare Breed
Senders

Glory Boys

Goon Squad
S.C. Uht

Ballz Deep

August 28, 2025

Won
14
14
14
12
10
10
10

NWWwwHh

Standings
Friday Lower League (C)

Lost

Tie Win %

OO0 COODOOoOOQOCO0O

875
778
.824
.750
.588
.556
.588
.333
.188
.188
.188
118

Streak
Won 10
Won 10
Won 1
Lost 1
Won 4
Won 2
Won 1
Lost 1
Lost 9
Lost 7
Lost 8
Lost 2

RF
260
284
196
259
185
231
228
134
100
111
144
136

111
153
102
104
179
209
219
213
223
224
237
294

Diff
149
131

94
155

22

-79
-123
-113

-93
-158
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