Standings Upper CO-ED League

Team	Won	Lost	Tie	Win %	Streak	RF	RA	Diff
Momma Rach	17	1	0	.944	Won 7	310	121	189
Vectra Int.	13	5	0	.722	Lost 1	231	142	89
Blue Devils	12	6	0	.667	Won 1	190	168	22
Family 1st Dental/Saints	9	9	0	.500	Won 3	239	218	21
War Party CO-ED	9	9	0	.500	Won 1	220	196	24
Benchwarmers	8	10	0	.444	Lost 1	207	245	-38
Stick N Move	7	11	0	.389	Lost 4	173	166	7
Prestige Worldwide	4	14	0	.222	Won 2	133	306	-173
Field of Thieves	1	17	0	.056	Lost 3	96	237	-141

Standings Middle CO-ED League

Team	Won	Lost	Tie	Win %	Streak	RF	RA	Diff
Porky's	18	0	0	1.000	Won 18	283	141	142
Big Backs	15	3	0	.833	Lost 1	305	178	127
Gateway Engineering/Choka's	10	8	0	.556	Won 2	206	205	1
Crew								
Sioux Griddy	8	10	. 0	.444	Won 1	147	172	-25
Short Sticks	8	` 10	0	.444	Lost 1	167	225	-58
Fire Starters	6	12	0	.333	Won 1	131	186	-55
185th ARW	4	14	0	.222	Lost 3	143	185	-42
Paxton Tap	3	15	0	.167	Lost 13	126	216	-90

Standings Lower CO-ED League

Team	Won	Lost	Tie	Win %	Streak	RF	RA	Diff
Red Thunder	15	3	0	.833	Won 13	273	151	122
Royals CO-ED	14	4	0	.778	Won 4	224	191	33
Badger Kids	9	9	0	.500	Lost 3	212	180	32
Ghosts	9	9	0	.500	Won 1	205	194	11
Hit Happens	8	10	0	.444	Lost 1	140	177	-37
Missouri River Bail Bonds	4	14	0	.222	Lost 2	165	218	-53
Comets	4	14	0	.222	Lost 6	130	238	-108

Standings Tuesday Upper League (A)

Toom	Won	Lost	Tie	Win %	Streak	RF	RA	Diff
Team	18	2	0	.900	Won 6	358	119	239
Pioneer Auto	13	7	Ô	.650	Lost 1	260	211	49
Duna Do IT	12	8	Ô	.600	Won 3	220	211	9
REDZ	9	11	0	.450	Won 1	240	296	-56
Freaky Sticks	7	13	0	.350	Won 1	190	266	-76
Blue Ribbon Tap Skyline Red	1	19	0	.050	Lost 18	156	321	-165

Standings Tuesday Middle League

Team	Won	Lost	Tie	Win %	Streak	RF	RA	Diff
Head Hunters	14	4	0	.778	Won 5	245	182	63
Skyline/Meier Towing	14	4	0	.778	Won 2	185	148	37
DJ's Stereo Town	10	8	0	.556	Lost 1	252	220	32
The Dons Master Batters	9	9	0	.500	Won 2	176	192	-16
Modlin Construction	9	9	0	.500	Lost 1	174	178	-4
Misfits	5	13	0	.278	Lost 8	130	147	-17
REZ TOUGH	2	16	0	.111	Lost 6	134	229	-95

Standings Tuesday Lower League (B)

Won	Lost	Tie	Win %	Streak	RF	RA	Diff
·=	4	0	.778	Lost 1	245	158	87
		0	.722	Lost 1	197	150	47
	-	Ō	.722	Won 2	235	158	77
	9	0	.500	Won 3	190	205	-15
7	11	0	.389	Lost 3	177	202	-25
6	12	0	.333	Lost 2	183	210	-27
1	17	0	.056	Lost 5	119	263	-144
	Won 14 13 13 9 7 6	14 4 13 5 13 5 9 9 7 11 6 12	14 4 0 13 5 0 13 5 0 9 9 0 7 11 0 6 12 0	14 4 0 .778 13 5 0 .722 13 5 0 .722 9 9 0 .500 7 11 0 .389 6 12 0 .333	14 4 0 .778 Lost 1 13 5 0 .722 Lost 1 13 5 0 .722 Won 2 9 9 0 .500 Won 3 7 11 0 .389 Lost 3 6 12 0 .333 Lost 2	14 4 0 .778 Lost 1 245 13 5 0 .722 Lost 1 197 13 5 0 .722 Won 2 235 9 9 0 .500 Won 3 190 7 11 0 .389 Lost 3 177 6 12 0 .333 Lost 2 183	14 4 0 .778 Lost 1 245 158 13 5 0 .722 Lost 1 197 150 13 5 0 .722 Won 2 235 158 9 9 0 .500 Won 3 190 205 7 11 0 .389 Lost 3 177 202 6 12 0 .333 Lost 2 183 210

Standings Friday Upper League (A)

Team	Won	Lost	Tie	Win %	Streak	RF	RA	Diff
ICE Cold Pitchers	17	1	0	.944	Won 4	270	137	133
Nieman Towing	10	8	0	.556	Lost 2	207	209	-2
American Rite (1)	9	10	0	.474	Won 1	247	241	6
Old Lumber Co. (2)	8	10	0	.444	Won 2	195	211	-16
MCR/Jokers	7	11	0	.389	Won 2	259	234	25
Alcoballics	4	15	0	.211	Lost 3	146	292	-146

Standings Friday Middle League (B)

Team	Won	Lost	Tie	Win %	Streak	RF	RA	Diff
505	16	1	0	.941	Won 8	200	118	82
Farrel's Heating and Cooling	12	6	0	.667	Lost 1	216	144	72
Min Mow Snow Removal	12	4	0	.750	Won 3	207	148	59
Jeff's Snow and Mow	11	7	0	.611	Won 1	191	123	68
Skyline Bar and Casino	10	8	0	.556	Lost 1	193	187	6
(Friday)								
Da Uncles	10	8	0	.556	Lost 2	231	226	5
Eastsiders	8	10	0	.444	Lost 3	161	184	-23
Birdies Revenge	5	13	0	.278	Won 1	138	199	-61
Siouxland Atm	3	15	0	.167	Won 1	110	243	-133
K & B	1	16	0	.059	Lost 8	103	178	-75

Standings

Friday Lower League (C)

Team	Won	Lost	Tie	Win %	Streak	RF	RA	Diff
Road Warriors	14	2	0	.875	Won 10	260	111	149
Mavericks	14	4	0	.778	Won 10	284	153	131
Beers and Bats	14	3	0	.824	Won 1	196	102	94
Cargill Crashouts	12	4	0	.750	Lost 1	259	104	155
Buffalo Alice/Servpro	10	7	0	.588	Won 4	185	179	6
#4 MILTON	10	8	0	.556	Won 2	231	209	22
Rare Breed	10	7	0	.588	Won 1	228	219	9
Senders	6	12	0	.333	Lost 1	134	213	-79
Glory Boys	3	13	0	.188	Lost 9	100	223	-123
Goon Squad	3	13	0	.188	Lost 7	111	224	-113
S.C. Uht	3	13	0	.188	Lost 8	144	237	-93
Ballz Deep	2	15	0	.118	Lost 2	136	294	-158

August 28, 2025